
606 STUDENT MONIES ALLOCATION COMMITTEE MINUTES 
October 4, 2022 

 
Members Present: Milghen Ortiz-McMahan, Stephanie Wendt, Addison Dorris, Lindsay Taylor, 
Alexandria Perry, Pooja Patel, Emma Hagar, Rachel Craighead, and Courtney Sidoli (Support Staff) 
 
Members Absent:  Jeb MacLennan, Macey Pickle, and Cynthia Polk-Johnson  
 
Proceedings 
The Student Monies Allocation Committee met on Tuesday, October 4, 2022 at 11:00 a.m. via 
ZOOM.  
 
Agenda 
The agenda was approved. 
 
Minutes 
The minutes were approved as submitted. 
 
Eagle View Productions 
The organization requested $9,889.06 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses to attend the Media 
Fest 2022 – Fall National College Media Convention in Washington, D.C..  A motion was made by 
Emma Hagar and seconded by Stephanie Wendt to approve $9,889.06 for hotel, registration, and 
travel expenses.  The motion carried. 
 
Biology Graduate Student Society (BGSS) 
The organization requested $2,736.55 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses to attend 
conferences for the fall semester.  A motion was made by Emma Hagar and seconded by Addison 
Dorris to approve $2,736.55 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses.  The motion carried.   
 
Chemical Engineering Graduate Research Association (CEGRA) 
The organization requested $14,343.10 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses to attend 
conference for the fall semester.  A motion was made by Emma Hagar and seconded by Addison 
Dorris to approve $12,707.78 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses.  The motion carried. 
 
Lunar Rover 
The organization requested $6,000.00 for supply and travel expenses to research, design, and 
manufacturing a human powered vehicle.  A motion was made by Emma Hagar and seconded by 
Pooja Patel to approve $6,000.00 for supply and travel expenses.  The motion carried. 
 
Autonomous Robotics Club 
The organization requested $2,754.00 for supply expenses for fall projects.   A motion was made by 
Emma Hagar and seconded by Stephanie Wendt to approve $2,754.00 for supply expenses.  The 
motion carried. 
 
Visual Arts Society 
The organization requested $2,559.00 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses to attend the 
NCECA convention in Cincinnati, OH.  A motion was made by Emma Hagar and seconded by 
Addison Dorris to approve $2,559.00 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses.  The motion carried. 
 
 
 
 



Such Other Matters 
Being no such other matters, the meeting adjourned at 11:37 a.m. 
 
 
 
____________________________________________ 
Emma Hagar, Chairperson 
 
 
 
Current Balance      $       182,163.89 
Eagle View Productions     $           9,889.06 
Biology Graduate Student Society (BGSS)  $   2,736.55 
Chemical Engineering Graduate Research Assoc (CEGRA) $ 12,707.78 
Lunar Rover       $   6,000.00 
Autonomous Robotics Club    $   2,754.00 
Visual Art Society      $   2,559.00 
__________________________________________________________ 
Total Remaining       $       145,517.50 


